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59. Turggenschiessen 2018
Pistolensektion Ennetbaden

Vorschau 2019 Turggenschiessen am 05./06. und 12./13. April

Rang Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Broder
Grossen
Bart
Mathis
Bugmann
Huser
Kuntner
Luscher
Bacharach
Ackermann
Tschachler
Kurmann
Greminger
Erhardt
Marchesi
Stutz
Burgler
Thut
Voégele
Menzel
Frei
Riegg
23 Baumgartner
24 Glarner
25 Maurer
26 Kissling
27 Schmid
28 Wildhaber
29 Glarner
30 Dzbynski
31 Merker
32 Huber
33 Willi

34 Bieri

35 Sager
36 Roth

37 Oesch
38 Schmid
39 Egloff
40 Piccioni
41 Gantenbein
42 Huber
43 Broutin

N
N

Vorname

Gregor
Dieter
Robert
Walter
Remo
Josef
Andreas
Remo
Markus
Adrian
Andreas
René
Andreas
Joachim
Bruno
Paul
Markus
Markus
Stefan
Michael
Céline
Fernand
Dieter
Thomas
Daniel
Renato
Daniel
Matthias
Denise
Natascha
Niklaus
Alex
Eduard
Alfred
Franz
Hans
Kurt
Nick
Viktor
Gianfranco
Reto
Patrick
Christophe

Turggenschiessen_2018_Einzel

Res

99
99
97
97
97
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92

Einzelrangliste

JG KK Waffe
1972 S KK RF
1974 E KK FP
1950 V KK FP
1967 S KK RF
1978 E KK FP
1950 V KK FP
1974 E KK FP
1958 V KK FP
1960 S KK RF
1964 S KK RF
1965 S KK OP 9.00
1967 S KK RF
1970 S KK FP
1992 E KK RF
1945 SV KK OP 7.65
1955 V KK OP 9.00
1957 V KK OP 7.65
1958 V KK FP
1965 S KK RF
1968 S KK RF
1981 E KK RF
1948 SV KK RF
1949 V KK RF
1951 V Gabe OP7.65
1951 V KK FP
1963 S KK RF
1970 S KK OP 7.65
1973 E KK OP 7.65
1982 E KK RF
1984 E KK OP 9.00
1987 E KK OP 9.00
1997 E KK RF
1940 SV KK RF
1941 SV KK RF
1946 SV KK RF
1953 V KK RF
1959 S KK RF
1961 S KK OP 7.65
1963 S KK RF
1975 E KK OP 7.65

78 E KK RF
1980 E KK OP 7.65
1983 E Gabe OP9.00

Sektionsgemeinde

Spreitenbach
Klingnau

Wohlen

Hergiswil NW
Klingnau

Muri AG
Niederweningen
Dietikon

ZUrich

Hergiswil NW
Spreitenbach
Niederweningen
Regensdorf
Zunzgen-Tenniken
Nussbaumen b.Baden
Affoltern a.A.
Neuenhof
Ennetbaden
Murgenthal
Spreitenbach
ZUrich

Brugg
Zunzgen-Tenniken
Lenzburg
Ennetbaden
Niederweningen
Endingen

Affoltern a.A.
Lenzburg
Nussbaumen b.Baden
Baden

Luzern

Bilach
Zunzgen-Tenniken
Baden

Rothrist
Moriken-Wildegg
Lenzburg
Spreitenbach
Neuenhof

Kaiserstuhl & Umgebung

Spreitenbach
Dietikon

Lizenz

753650
177126
221348
116937
138297 B1
170787
103825
135129
110188
162047
147155
177013
285851
304001
167529
213528 B1
111576
113815
176826
160913
147997
302477
177195
189248
113851
164945 B1
456481
442516
189247
793166
333959
815826
116934
221476
147146
190206
121441
189505 B2
522128
794879
223136
241352
148477
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59. Turggenschiessen 2018
Pistolensektion Ennetbaden

Vorschau 2019 Turggenschiessen am 05./06. und 12./13. April

Rang Name Vorname
44 Schmid Markus
45 Alder David
46 Zind Oliver
47 Huber Alfred
48 Schneider Ulrich
49  Worndli Stefan
50 Meier Adrian
51 Carlet Paolo
52 Riek Christoph
53 Rey Thomas
54 Hausmann Peter
55 Bernet Oskar
56 Kocher Manfred
57 Sagermann  Burkhardt
58 Gut Arthur
59 Urech Arthur
60 Wyrsch Erwin
61 Rogenmoser Josef
62 Hohn Johanna
63 Lang Franz
64 Lathi Clemens
65 Steffen Walter
66 Aebischer Elisabeth
67 Eppisser Peter
68 Thut Inge
69 Fiechter Marcel
70 Gangl Stefan
71 Hausherr Stefan
72 Mduhlebach Renzo
73 Kuster Peter
74 Hauptli Chantal
75 Huber Thomas
76 Gautschi Eugen
77 Sommerhalder Kurt
78 Meier Kurt
79 Meyer Hansrudolf
80 Gysin Rolf
81 Zimmermann Hans Peter
82 Glnter Martin
83 Fabiano Fernando
84 Rey Peter
85 Zelzer Carmen
86 Flick Viktor

Turggenschiessen_2018_Einzel

Res

92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89

Einzelrangliste
JG Kat KK Waffe

1984 E KK RF
1991 E KK RF
2001 U21 KK FP
1939 SV KK FP
1945 SV KK RF
1950 V KK FP
1953 V KK RF
1953 V KK RF
1956 V KK RF
1957 V KK RF
1961 S KK RF
1961 S KK RF
1967 S KK OP 7.65
1972 S KK OP 7.65
1937 SV KK RF
1941 SV KK FP
1947 SV KK OP 7.65
1947 SV KK OP 9.00
1950 V KK RF
1952 V KK RF
1953 V KK RF
1955 V KK OP 9.00
1957 V KK RF
1958 V KK RF
1959 S KK FP
1960 S KK OP 9.00
1960 S KK OP 7.65
1966 S KK OP 7.65
1968 S KK RF
1968 S KK RF
1971 S KK RF
1973 E KK FP
1939 SV KK OP 7.65
1945 SV KK RF
1949 V KK RF
1949 V KK OP 7.65
1957 V KK RF
1960 S KK FP
1961 S Gabe OP9.00
1962 S KK RF
1963 S KK RF
1963 S KK RF
1965 S KK OP 9.00

Sektionsgemeinde

Zunzgen-Tenniken
Luzern
Ennetbaden
Affoltern a.A.
Bllach
Ennetbaden
Neuenhof
Ennetbaden
Nussbaumen b.Baden
Mériken-Wildegg
Moriken-Wildegg
Luzern
Zunzgen-Tenniken
Riniken

Bllach

Affoltern a.A.
Dielsdorf

Affoltern a.A.
Wettingen

Ebikon

Wettingen
Endingen
Spreitenbach
Lupfig
Ennetbaden
Spreitenbach
Ennetbaden
Dietikon

ZUrich
Mériken-Wildegg
Neuenhof
Niederweningen
Reinach AG
Lenzburg
Nussbaumen b.Baden
Lupfig
Zunzgen-Tenniken
Klingnau

Frick
Niederweningen
Moriken-Wildegg
Ennetbaden
Neuenhof

Lizenz

221533 B1
314596
606461
197612
217370
113813
139716
219447
167537
155912
209369

162204 B2
103003
322534
111585
153435
531169
198167
156748
134961
156755
175599
309436
260805
113825
218082
279056

230030 B1
110095
250937
124915
177021
111555
189086
167531
130332
244319
315607
396713
177025
155914
209378
124909
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59. Turggenschiessen 2018
Pistolensektion Ennetbaden

Vorschau 2019 Turggenschiessen am 05./06. und 12./13. April

Rang Name

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Wolfgang
Marki
Flatau
Sommer
Schmid
Hauser
Ryser
Zehnder
Lovino
Zehnder
Hauser
Roth

Pippo
Forster
Hauenstein
Schweitzer
Studer
Baumann
Bolliger
Laube
Wyss
Morgenthaler
Kyburz
Hocher
Acklin
Leuppi
Hafeli
Meier
Roch
Schildknecht
Di Caprio
Stamm
Blhler
Dubach
Gretler
Lanz
Blank
Aeschbach
Karli
Blattler
Vogt
Fischer
Geissbuhler

Einzelrangliste

Vorname Res JG Kat KK Waffe  Sektionsgemeinde

Jean-Marc 89 1966 S KK RF Neuenhof

Daniel 89 1975 E KK RF Klingnau

Martin 89 1982 E KK RF Nussbaumen b.Baden
David 88 1998 U21 KK FP Ennetbaden

Konrad 88 1944 SV KK RF Frick

Bruno 88 1954 V KK RF Niederweningen

Beda 88 1956 V KK OP 7.65 Beckenried

Daniel 88 1958 V KK RF Villnachern

Christine 88 1959 S Gabe RF Baden

Monika 88 1961 S KK RF Villnachern

Esther 88 1961 S KK RF Lenzburg

Thomas 88 1970 S KK RF Niederweningen
Marco 88 1973 E KK RF Villnachern

Gregor 88 1976 E KK OP 7.65 Dietikon

Cornelia 88 1978 E KK OP 9.00 Kaiserstuhl & Umgebung
Herbert 87 1933 SV KK RF Zunzgen-Tenniken
Peter 87 1943 SV KK OP 7.65 Nussbaumen b.Baden
Anton 87 1943 SV KK RF Luzern

Beat 87 1946 SV KK RF Klingnau

Konrad 87 1947 SV KK RF Wettingen

Ruedi 87 1948 SV KK RF Hergiswil NW

Jirg 87 1951 V KK RF Koélliken

Armin 87 1951 V KK RF Ennetbaden

Jakob 87 1953 V KK OP 7.65 Ebikon

Paul 87 1955 V KK FP Koélliken

Werner 87 1958 V KK RF Dietikon

Christian 87 1962 S KK OP 9.00 Baden

Ruth 87 1965 S KK OP 9.00 Bulach

Daniel 87 1967 S KK RF Spreitenbach

Rene 87 1977 E KK OP 7.65 Kaiserstuhl & Umgebung
Giuseppe 87 1984 E KK OP 9.00 Frick

Jeannine 87 1994 E KK RF Luzern

Karl 86 1928 SV KK OP 9.00 Nussbaumen b.Baden
Werner 86 1938 SV KK RF Hergiswil NW

Ruedi 86 1940 SV KK RF Ennetbaden

Otto 86 1943 SV KK OP 7.65 Bilach

Elisabeth 86 1945 SV KK OP 9.00 Neuenhof

Otto 86 1948 SV KK RF Koélliken

Max 86 1948 SV KK OP 9.00 Endingen

Godi 86 1951 V KK OP 7.65 Hergiswil NW
Christoph 86 1955 V KK RF Neuenhof

Max 86 1957 V KK RF Moriken-Wildegg
Alfred 86 1959 S RF Zunzgen-Tenniken

Turggenschiessen_2018_Einzel

Lizenz

125811
215757
446966
698717
246612
177016
101049
168200
690546
168201
189252
111793
323318
279398
315466
209336
162313
111332
177122
156754
154618 B1
222141
167526
201414
111635
719599 B1
228909
201887
820570
816534
880627
314599
167500
162130
113817
252412
124892
247954
148828
220368
682027
121430
241908
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59. Turggenschiessen 2018
Pistolensektion Ennetbaden

iz—'/V/I/EfEADEA/

Vorschau 2019 Turggenschiessen am 05./06. und 12./13. April

Einzelrangliste
Rang Name Vorname Res JG Kat KK Waffe  Sektionsgemeinde Lizenz
130 Bertschi René 86 1960 S RF Endingen 148683
131 Schafer Tanja 86 1969 S KK OP 7.65 Reinach AG 833308
132 Coppens Jasper 86 1975 E KK OP 7.65 Baden 520902 B2
133 Hitz Roger 86 1980 E KK OP 9.00 Nussbaumen b.Baden 233928
134 Riek David 86 1984 E RF Nussbaumen b.Baden 458203
135 Leuenberger Maik 86 1992 E KK OP 9.00 Reinach AG 598211
136 Rass-Hochuli Fritz 85 1937 SV KK OP 9.00 Kolliken 694600
137 Dahinden Peter 85 1948 SV KK OP 9.00 Reinach AG 295118
138 Spuler Paul 85 1955 V KK OP 7.65 Endingen 137434
139 Koch Guido 85 1956 V KK RF Kolliken 111652
140 Plontzke Thomas 85 1963 S RF Niederweningen 177032
141 Schndrr Ralf 85 1966 S RF Frick 157560
142 Berka Dalibor 85 1980 E KK OP 9.00 Baden 751408
143 Konig Stefan 85 1981 E KK OP 9.00 Lupfig 286569
144  Frei Philipp 85 1988 E RF Zirich 326666
145 Zortea Silvio 84 1935 SV KK OP 7.65 Dietikon 139728
146 Schafer Alfons 84 1946 SV KK RF Bilach 178941
147 Odermatt Alex 84 1952 V RF Beckenried 101047
148 Meyer Roland 84 1959 S RF Lupfig 256536
149 Poisel Alexandra 84 1967 S KK OP 9.00 Spreitenbach 536954
150 Kalt Sandra 84 1976 E RF Baden 315920
151 Binder Herbert 83 1932 SV RF Wettingen 156735
152 Suter Heinrich 83 1933 SV KK OP 9.00 Ebikon 114447
153 Girschweiler Willy 83 1933 SV KK OP 7.65 Pfaffikon ZH 171316
154 Corboz Louis 83 1943 SV RF Wohlen 131402
155 Frigerio Kurt 83 1945 SV RF Bulach 245631
156 Maag Emil 83 1947 SV KK OP 7.65 Bilach 147668
157 von Atzigen Hans 83 1950 V KK OP 9.00 Spreitenbach 171415
158 Hehli Bruno 83 1950 V KK OP 9.00 Affoltern a.A. 165218
159 Stoller Roland 83 1954 V KK OP 9.00 Dietikon 606403 B1
160 Toroman Mehmed 83 1956 V RF Zurich 146989
161 Lucchetta Sven 83 1961 S FP Kaiserstuhl & Umgebung 720104
162 Sdltmann Peter 83 1982 E RF Baden 314097
163 Mattenberger Max 82 1939 SV Gabe OP9.00 Unterengstringen 127185
164 Liechti Daniel 82 1945 SV KK OP 9.00 Affoltern a.A. 118371
165 Bruhwiler Edi 82 1949 V RF Nussbaumen b.Baden 167496
166 Berghandler Monika 82 1957 V RF Pfaffikon ZH 141015
167 Suter Markus 82 1965 S OP 7.65 Ennetbaden 113814
168 Lange Andreas 82 1967 S OP 9.00 Bdlach 727485
169 Bachli Marcel 82 1970 S RF Endingen 463748
170 Mazumdar Corsin 82 1990 E RF Bilach 296065
171 Ziegler Leonhard 81 1939 SV KK OP 7.65 Wetzikon 242081
172 Erni Robert 81 1942 SV RF Hergiswil NW 162137
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59. Turggenschiessen 2018
Pistolensektion Ennetbaden

Vorschau 2019 Turggenschiessen am 05./06. und 12./13. April

Rang Name

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

Wendel
Leu
Aschwanden
Klantschi
Tigani
Roth
Wist
Klantschi
Uhr
Rueger
Schéafer
Wolfgang
Edelmann
Poisel
Stucki
Meier
Widmer
Bohren

Réthlisberger

Wicki
Huber
Sandmeier
Dahinden
Waser
Lampart
Hausermann
Mazza
Wehrli
Pors

Meier
Wingeyer
Pippo
Blchler

Wolfgang-Leu

Toroman
Stalder
Ernst

Wild
Wingeier
Godlinski
Nothiger
Hunziker
Longariello

Einzelrangliste
Vorname Res JG Kat KK Waffe  Sektionsgemeinde
Peter 81 1942 SV RF Brugg
Walter 81 1943 8V RF Rothrist
Jean-Pierre 81 1945 SV KK OP 9.00 Pfaffikon ZH
Paul 81 1948 SV FP Murgenthal
Domenico 81 1951 V RF Hettlingen-Seuzach
Jirg 81 1957 V RF Zurich
Martin 81 1964 S RF Moriken-Wildegg
Elsbeth 80 1951 V FP Murgenthal
Martin 80 1952 'V OP 7.65 Pfaffikon ZH
Peter 80 1954 V OP 7.65 Bilach
Pascal 79 2005 U17 RF Reinach AG
Christophe 79 2001 U21 RF Neuenhof
Albert 79 1931 S8V OP 9.00 Nussbaumen b.Baden
Fritz 79 1934 SV OP 9.00 Spreitenbach
Peter 79 1941 SV OP 9.00 Spreitenbach
Peter 79 1941 SV OP 9.00 Spreitenbach
Andi 79 1949 V RF Nussbaumen b.Baden
Eduard 79 1964 S RF Dielsdorf
Dave 79 1966 S RF Riniken
Eduard 78 1936 SV RF Dietikon
Max 78 1939 SV RF Niederweningen
Werner 78 1943 8V OP 9.00 Riniken
Hansruedi 78 1950 V OP 7.65 Reinach AG
Robert 78 1951 V OP 9.00 Ebikon
Peter 78 1956 |V RF Koélliken
Bruno 78 1956 V RF Frick
Domenico 78 1964 S OP 9.00 Neuenhof
sascha 78 1975 E OP 7.65 Dielsdorf
Zdenek 78 1977 E OP 7.65 Neuenhof
Christian 78 1992 E RF Ennetbaden
Wolfgang 77 1935 SV RF Baden
Cesare 77 1951 V RF Villnachern
Ernst 77 1953 V OP 7.65 Dielsdorf
Sandra 77 1966 S RF Neuenhof
Sabrina 77 1990 E RF Zirich
Rudolf 76 1935 SV OP 7.65 Spreitenbach
Stefan 76 1939 SV OP 9.00 Ennetbaden
Urs 76 1948 SV OP 9.00 Endingen
Urs 76 1958 V RF Koélliken
Gerhard 75 1941 8V RF Beckenried
Paul 75 1946 SV OP 9.00 Nussbaumen b.Baden
Hans 75 1947 SV RF Neuenhof
Vincenzo 75 1969 S OP 7.65 Ebikon

Turggenschiessen_2018_Einzel

Lizenz

167569
250365
2908840
176830
152339
111840
121451
177316
109570 B1
843443
859777
535816
172422
536953
302712
147108
167575
238922
519247
139725
276442
246569
295120
114450
314849
146199
814475 B1
209122
330854
459011
228930
314340
901215
299196
315691
147150
175740
175619
247983
193677
173559
167512
463557
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59. Turggenschiessen 2018
Pistolensektion Ennetbaden

Vorschau 2019 Turggenschiessen am 05./06. und 12./13. April

Rang Name

216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

Demierre
Meyer
Pollinger
Pippo
Kindig
Good

Leu
Pfister
Schafer
Huber
Wiederkehr
BOWDEN
Zundel
Dittes
Barmettler
Stampf
Frei
Lébényi
Hochstrasser
Wagner
BALMER
Dietiker
Probst
Spuhler
Wisler
Monigatti
Righini
Righini
Marbot
Moser
Romano
Wymann
Stampf

Vorname Res
Francis 74
Franz 74
Franz 74
Eugen 74
Yves 74
Renato 73
Roland 73
Ruedi 72
Norman 72
Walter 71
Hans 69
Steven Peter 69
Albert 68
Jolanda 68
Josef 66
Tanja 66
Hans 65
Sandra 65
Rolf 63
Urs 61
Marc 60
Werner 60
Anton 58
Martin 58
Stephan 58
Andy 57
Fabian 56
René 51
Marianna 50
Erich 48
Emilio 47
Arkas Sasche 47
Gernot 39

Turggenschiessen_2018_Einzel

Einzelrangliste
JG Kat KK Waffe

1934 SV OP 9.00
1940 SV RF
1950 V RF
1955 V RF
1971 S RF
1955 V RF
1955 V RF
1932 SV OP 7.65
1968 S OP 9.00
1953 V OP 7.65
1934 SV OP 9.00
1967 S RF
1951V RF
1960 S RF
1947 SV OP 9.00
1982 E RF
1937 SV OP 9.00
1966 S RF
1937 SV RF
1944 SV RF
1968 S OP 9.00
1974 E RF
1958 V OP 7.65
1967 S RF
1974 E RF
1967 S OP 7.65
1987 E OP 7.65
1960 S OP 9.00
1943 SV RF
1942 SV OP 9.00
1946 SV OP 9.00
1970 S OP 9.00
1982 E RF

Sektionsgemeinde

Wettingen

Kaiserstuhl & Umgebung
Niederglatt

Lupfig

Kaiserstuhl & Umgebung
Ennetbaden

Dietikon

Dietikon

Reinach AG
Ennetbaden

Dietikon

Frick

Frick

Niederweningen
Beckenried

Baden

Nussbaumen b.Baden
Dielsdorf

Wettingen
Ennetbaden

Frick

Lupfig

Nussbaumen b.Baden
Dielsdorf

Baden

Endingen

Dielsdorf

Dielsdorf

Neuenhof
Spreitenbach
Neuenhof

Gippingen

Baden

Lizenz

129786
208654
293033
256522
899738
590164
199587
139720
833307
105048
139727
876242
179626
874313
101012
904112
167507
815759
515082
219439
867485
251850
306668
182514
315918
456480
467986
817317
856853
147138
124937
862754
792368
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